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Technical Specification

Tuffa UK Limited
Dovefields Industrial Estate, Derby Road, Uttoxeter, Staffs, ST14 8SW
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Specification

Options

TUFFA 40000SBFS DIESEL TANK

40249

6300

3000

3500

6200

S275JR Mild Steel 

	Bunded construction

	 1m full end cabinet with 2000mm x 2000mm 
roller shutter door

	Overfill prevention valve

	Vent

	External pump (230v)

	2x2” and 2x1” spare sockets

	4 x cabinet louvre vents 

	6m x 3/4” delivery hose

	K44 pulse meter

	 10 micron water & particulate filter

	C2020 contents gauge with bund alarm (230v)

	Channel runners

	4 x lifting eyes

	Hose reel

	Pump options (higher flow rate pumps 
available)

 Fuel management system

 HDA level sensor


